
Pos 

GTS3 

1 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Super Unlimited 

No. 

55 

83 

510 

62 

43 

20 

05 

45 

25 

25 

58 

69 

572 

27 

80 

888 

15 

829 

42 

7 

808 

203 

14 

Name 

Timothy Carman 

Rick Barrett 

Brett Strom 

Brooks Leal 

Stephanie Cemo 

Kevin Vogel 

Russ Taylor 

Alan Cohen 

Francis Hu 

Jason Cappelli 

Evan Gardner 

Team P-Squared Motorsports 

Evan Clark 

Joshua Allan 

Benoit Pecqueur 

Viktor Czapla 

Anthony Lanza 

Michael Van Dyke 

Nik Romano 

Roman Vaisman 

Garrett Tokuno 

Peter Oneppo 

Jerick Javier 

Class 

GTS3 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

12 

13 

12 

10 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

6 

2 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:54.033 

1:46.809 

1:42.846 

1:47.081 

1:42.973 

1:44.729 

1:48.024 

1:49.809 

1:50.408 

1:48.982 

1:47.559 

1:49.947 

1:51.290 

1:54.420 

1:55.374 

1:55.050 

1:57.215 

1:59.693 

1:58.403 

1:58.166 

1:59.378 

1:59.180 

2:01.859 

Year 

1994 

2006 

2010 

2008 

1999 

2015 

2009 

2016 

2014 

1997 

1998 

2006 

2004 

2003 

2006 

2007 

2001 

1993 

2013 

2001 

1999 

Make-Model 

BMW E36 325is 

Porsche 997 Gt3 Cup 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 GT3  Cup 

Chevrolet  Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevy Camaro Z28 

Cadillac CTS-V 

Elan NP01 

Mazda Miata 

Rossion Q1R 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Mazda MX-5 

acura tsx 

Nissan 350z 

lotus exige 

Ford Focus 

Lexus IS300 

Ford Mustang GT 

Scion FRS 

BMW 330 Ci 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

162912 

129503 

119475 

187238 

170132 

137356 

147956 

144297 

110862 

2S996 

178155 

131401 

109109 

171680 

176876 

176923 

164682 

134575 

183504 

185520 

154748 

Sponsor 

La Jolla Hair Restoration/Midnight Oil 

barrettheritage.com 

Strom Motorsports 

FUSION OF IDEAS 

Performance Composites 

Ultimate Autoworks/ pbgART.com 

RDR Mothers/Mazdaspeed 

AEM Bisimoto 

Lanza & Smith/ attorneys at law 

Indotech Motorsports/ GKR Racing/ PinkRibbon Racing 

EZLOGY INC 

Winmax 

GOneppo 

JMP Autowerkz 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/21/2018 5:18:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

1:33.040 

Avg. Speed 

100.845 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.302 

Best Speed 

106.891 

Best Lap by 

7 - Jon Van Caneghem 

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway May 2018 

Group A (ST, SU, GTS) 

Race 

Race started at 13:44:41 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 

5/19/2018 01:40 PM 
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Pos 

1 

No. 

7 

Name 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

14 

Best Tm 

1:34.302 

Year 

2017 

Make-Model 

Ginetta G57 

Member 

115639 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/21/2018 5:18:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

1:33.040 

Avg. Speed 

100.845 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.302 

Best Speed 

106.891 

Best Lap by 

7 - Jon Van Caneghem 

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway May 2018 

Group A (ST, SU, GTS) 

Race 

Race started at 13:44:41 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 

5/19/2018 01:40 PM 
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